
 

 

 

 

 
Halls of Residence Payment Schedule 2025/26 

 
                                  Contracts are for a 40-week period from 13th September 2025 – 20th June 2026 

 

TERM PAYMENT RANGE NO. OF 
WEEKS 

PAYMENT DATE DEADLINE DATE 

 

Term 1 

 

13th September 2025 – 3rd January 2026 

 

16 

 

15th September 2025 

 

 

3rd October 2025 

 

Term 2 

 

3rd January 2026 – 25th April 2026 

 

16 

 

5th January 2026 

 

16th January 2026 

 

Term 3 

 

 

25th April 2026 – 20th June 2026 

 

8 

 

27th April 2026 

 

08th May 2026 

                                   
 

 

RESIDENCE ROOM TYPE WEEKLY 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

TERM 1 

AMOUNT 

TERM 2 

AMOUNT 

TERM 3 

AMOUNT 
 

Glasney Student Village, 

Penryn Campus 

 

Shared Studybed en-suite, self-catered 

Shared Studybed en-suite, catered 

En-suite, self-catered 

En-suite, catered 

 

 

£144.41 

£200.69 

£192.50 

£248.78 

 

£5,776.40 

£8,027.60 

£7,700.00 

£9,951.20 

 

£2,310.56 

£3,211.04 

£3,080.00 

£3,980.48 

 

£2,310.56 

£3,211.04 

£3,080.00 

£3,980.48 

 

£1,155.28 

£1,605.52 

£1,540.00 

£1,990.24 

 

Packsaddle Hill, Penryn 

 

Standard en-suite 

Medium en-suite 

Large en-suite 

Small studio 

Standard studio 

Medium studio 

Large studio 

 

 

£190.54 

£194.25 

£197.89 

£205.38 

£217.84 

£230.30 

£242.62 

 

£7,621.60 

£7,770.00 

£7,915.60 

£8,215.20 

£8,713.60 

£9,212.00 

£9,704.80 

 

£3,048.64 

£3,108.00 

£3,166.24 

£3,286.08 

£3,485.44 

£3,684.80 

£3,881.92 

 

 

£3,048.64 

£3,108.00 

£3,166.24 

£3,286.08 

£3,485.44 

£3,684.80 

£3,881.92 

 

£1,524.32 

£1,554.00 

£1,583.12 

£1,643.04 

£1,742.72 

£1,842.40 

£1,940.96 

Tuke House, Falmouth Single en-suite £171.64 £6,865.60 £2,746.24 £2,746.24 £1,373.12 

 

* Students with a contract for The Sidings will be given a payment schedule by CRM Students 
* Students with a contract for Maritime Studios or Ocean View will be given a payment schedule by Hello Student 
* Students with a contract for The View or Armyn House will be given a payment schedule by Bread and Butter Collective  

* The ‘Accommodation Fees, Payments and Debt Recovery Procedures’ policy can be found here 

https://fxplus.ac.uk/documents/accommodation-fees-payments-and-debt-recovery-procedures-2023-24/

