

Halls of Residence Payment Schedule 2025/26

Contracts are for a 40-week period from 13th September 2025 – 20th June 2026

TERM	PAYMENT RANGE	NO. OF WEEKS	PAYMENT DATE	DEADLINE DATE	
Term 1	13 th September 2025 – 3rd January 2026	16	15 th September 2025	3rd October 2025	
Term 2	3rd January 2026 – 25 th April 2026	16	5 th January 2026	16 th January 2026	
Term 3	25 th April 2026 – 20th June 2026	8	27 th April 2026	08 th May 2026	

RESIDENCE	ROOM TYPE	WEEKLY COST	TOTAL COST	TERM 1 AMOUNT	TERM 2 AMOUNT	TERM 3 AMOUNT
Glasney Student Village,	Shared Studybed en-suite, self-catered	£144.41	£5,776.40	£2,310.56	£2,310.56	£1,155.28
Penryn Campus	Shared Studybed en-suite, catered	£200.69	£8,027.60	£3,211.04	£3,211.04	£1,605.52
	En-suite, self-catered	£192.50	£7,700.00	£3,080.00	£3,080.00	£1,540.00
	En-suite, catered	£248.78	£9,951.20	£3,980.48	£3,980.48	£1,990.24
Packsaddle Hill, Penryn	Standard en-suite	£190.54	£7,621.60	£3,048.64	£3,048.64	£1,524.32
	Medium en-suite	£194.25	£7,770.00	£3,108.00	£3,108.00	£1,554.00
	Large en-suite	£197.89	£7,915.60	£3,166.24	£3,166.24	£1,583.12
	Small studio	£205.38	£8,215.20	£3,286.08	£3,286.08	£1,643.04
	Standard studio	£217.84	£8,713.60	£3,485.44	£3,485.44	£1,742.72
	Medium studio	£230.30	£9,212.00	£3,684.80	£3,684.80	£1,842.40
	Large studio	£242.62	£9,704.80	£3,881.92	£3,881.92	£1,940.96
Tuke House, Falmouth	Single en-suite	£171.64	£6,865.60	£2,746.24	£2,746.24	£1,373.12

^{*} Students with a contract for The Sidings will be given a payment schedule by CRM Students * Students with a contract for Maritime Studios or Ocean View will be given a payment schedule by Hello Student

^{*} Students with a contract for The View or Armyn House will be given a payment schedule by Bread and Butter Collective

^{*} The 'Accommodation Fees, Payments and Debt Recovery Procedures' policy can be found-here